10/1/2016	 Price List	 (800) 754–5165
	 25
Premier Portable Instruments
Gas Tracer Five Sensor Sample Draw Leak Checker & Confined Space Monitor
Part Number Structure
Gas Configuration Battery Option
72-0291- XX - Y
Combustibles
(CH4 Standard) % Volume CH4 PPM CH4 O2 CO
Catalytic combustion Thermal Conductivity MOS/Catalytic Galvanic Electrochemical
0 ~ 100% LEL 0 ~ 100% Vol. 0 ~ 5,000 ppm 0 ~ 40% Vol. 0 ~ 500 ppm
Example:
Part#	 Description	 Suggested Retail
72-0291-65-C	 Gas Tracer, 4 sensors, PPM CH4 / LEL / % volume CH4 / O2 with 100-240 VAC charger and
	 li-ion battery pack (alkaline pack not included)… ………………………………………………………… 1,445.00
Step 1  -  Choose Base Model
Part#	 Description	 Suggested Retail
72-0291-51-__	 Gas Tracer, 1 sensor, 0 - 10,000 ppm CH4 base, choose battery option… ………………………………… 1,045.00
72-0291-54-__	 Gas Tracer, 2 sensor, PPM CH4 / LEL base, choose battery option… ……………………………………… 1,095.00
72-0291-55-__	 Gas Tracer, 2 sensor, PPM CH4 / O2 base, choose battery option…………………………………………… 1,095.00
72-0291-56-__	 Gas Tracer, 2 sensor, PPM CH4 / CO base, choose battery option… ……………………………………… 1,095.00
72-0291-56H-__	 Gas Tracer, 2 sensor, PPM CH4 / CO (with H2S response, no charcoal filter) base, choose battery option… 1,095.00
72-0291-59-__	 Gas Tracer, 3 sensor, PPM CH4 / LEL / O2 base, choose battery option… ………………………………… 1,145.00
72-0291-60-__	 Gas Tracer, 3 sensor, PPM CH4 / LEL / CO base, choose battery option… ………………………………… 1,145.00
72-0291-60H-__	 Gas Tracer, 3 sensor, PPM CH4 / LEL / CO (with H2S response, no charcoal filter) base, choose
	 battery option… …………………………………………………………………………………………… 1,145.00
72-0291-61-__	 Gas Tracer, 3 sensor, PPM CH4 / LEL / % volume CH4 base, choose battery option… …………………… 1,195.00
72-0291-64-__	 Gas Tracer, 4 sensor, PPM CH4 / LEL / O2 / CO base, choose battery option… …………………………… 1,195.00
72-0291-64H-__	 Gas Tracer, 4 sensor, PPM CH4 / LEL / O2 / CO (with H2S response, no charcoal filter) base, choose
	 battery option… …………………………………………………………………………………………… 1,195.00
72-0291-65-__	 Gas Tracer, 4 sensor, PPM CH4 / LEL / % volume CH4 / O2 base, choose battery option… ……………… 1,245.00
72-0291-66-__	 Gas Tracer, 4 sensor, PPM CH4 / LEL / % volume CH4 / CO base, choose battery option… ……………… 1,245.00
72-0291-66H-__	 Gas Tracer, 4 sensor, PPM CH4 / LEL / % volume CH4 / CO (with H2S response, no charcoal filter) base,
	 choose battery option… …………………………………………………………………………………… 1,245.00
72-0291-69-__	 Gas Tracer, 5 sensor, PPM CH4 / LEL / % volume CH4 / O2 / CO base, choose battery option… ………… 1,295.00
72-0291-69H-__	 Gas Tracer, 5 sensor, PPM CH4 / LEL / % volume CH4 / O2 / CO (with H2S response,
	 no charcoal filter) base, choose battery option… ………………………………………………………… 1,295.00
Add Battery Option letter below to the end of the Base Model part # and add price to the Base Model price.
Step 2  -  Choose Battery Option
10’ hose, probe, Operators Manual, and Product CD (contains Training Video, Parts List, Data logging software, Operators Manual, and